Suction cup accessories – Level compensators      185
Specifications subject to change without notice.
•	 Adjust differences in levels, for
example on lifting devices with several
suction cups.
•	 Less demand for exact positioning of
vacuum handling device.
•	 Provides a certain degree of shock and

Level compensator G1/2” 490 N 24–37 N 15 mm G1/2”
Level compensator LC30 700 N 5–42 N 30 mm G3/8”
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Item no.
Level compensator LC12-F0510, M5 female, stroke 10 0127103
Level compensator LC12-F0525, M5 female, stroke 25 0127105
Level compensator LC12-M0510, M5 male, stroke 10 0127104
Level compensator LC12-M0525, M5 male, stroke 25 0127106
Level compensator LC16-F1820, G1/8" female, stroke 20 0124951
Level compensator LC16-F1835, G1/8" female, stroke 35 0124953
Level compensator LC16-M1820, G1/8" male, stroke 20 0124952
Level compensator LC16-M1835, G1/8" male, stroke 35 0124954